
Parts Breakdown 3706

Page 1 of 2 2/13



Parts Breakdown 3706

Fig # Part ID Part Name Quantity

Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented

 1 853169-7 NAME PLATE, 3706  1
 2 265995-6 TAPPING SCREW 4X18, BO4556K  7
 3 183337-1 HOUSING SET, 3706  1
 4 931102-0 HEX NUT M4, 2705  1
 5 265750-6 THUMB SCREW M5X10, 3706  1
 6 942101-7 SPRING WASHER 5, 9005B  1
 7 941101-4 F. WASHER 5, 5007NK  1
 8 344964-1 SHOE PLATE, 3706  1
 9 911111-5 P.H. SCREW M4X10, LS1011  1
 10 344965-9 SHOE SUPPORT, 3706  1
 11 763660-6 COLLET CONE 3.18, 3706  1

 324149-5  ADAPTER, 3706

 12 763606-2 COLLET NUT, 3707FC  1
 13 763608-8 1/4 COLLET, 3700B  1
 14 211236-8 BALL BEARING 6002DDW, LS1016L  1

 211227-9  B. BEARING 6002DDW,9015A

 15 961055-9 RETAINING RING S-15, 5007F  1
 16 652008-6 P.H. SCREW M3.5X7, PV7001C  2
 17 651423-1 SWITCH, HM1307CB  1
 18 232166-0 LEAF SPRING, 3706  1
 19 417500-7 SWITCH LEVER, 3706  1
 20 240044-0 FAN 56, 3706  1
 21 517546-4 ARMATURE ASS'Y 115V, 3706  1
 22 595041-4 FIELD ASS'Y 115V, 3706  1
 23 210017-7 BALL BEARING 607DDW, LXPK01  1
 24 421479-6 RUBBER RING 19, JN1601  1
 25 265995-6 TAPPING SCREW 4X18, BO4556K  2
 26 687063-9 STRAIN RELIEF, 4323K  1
 27 682559-5 CORD GUARD 8, 6824  1
 28 664064-4 CORD (2X18X8 SJ), BO4556  1

 660320-0  CORD

 29 263002-9 RUBBER PIN 4, 5007MG  2
 30 643552-4 BRUSH HOLDER, BO5012K  2
 31 CB75 CARBON BRUSH SET, 194971-2  1

 194971-2  CARBON BRUSH SET, 194971-2

 191956-9  CARBON BRUSH 75, JR3000V

 32 183337-1 HOUSING SET, 3706  1
 33 819063-3 MAKITA LABEL, DA3010F  1
 34 256465-6 PIN 4-6.5, 3706  1
 35 233072-2 COMPRESSION SPRING 8, 9564CV  1
 36 417236-8 PIN CAP, 9566CV  1
 39 961055-9 RETAINING RING S-15, 5007F  1

423319-4 WRENCH HOLDER, 3706  1
781008-0 WRENCH 17, 9217SPC  1
193452-3 1/8 DRYWALL GUIDE TIP BIT,10/PK, 3706  1
193454-9 CIRCULAR GUIDE,3706  1
193455-7 DUST XTRACTING BASE, 3706  1
193500-8 1/8 GENERAL PURPOSE BIT 5/PK, 3706  1
824676-7 N/A  1
763660-6 COLLET CONE 3.18, 3706  1
810134-9 CAUTION LABEL, 3709  1

Page 2 of 2 2/13


